High-Pressure Valves
Series H
Bulletin H-TECH 06
2
Versa Products Company has been supplying high quality
pneumatic and hydraulic directional control valves and
components for over 50 years.  We have built a reputation for
quality that is unsurpassed in a wide range of markets for high

H S G – 3 0 3 0 1 – X B – 4 3 0 – D 0 2 4
H Series
ordering codes
How to specify a Versa
Series H part number
The bold face captions
(shown in color) explain
the meaning of the two large
sample codes. Alternative
codes are shown beneath
the captions in black type.
Not all options available
in all sizes. Please
confirm part number
with Versa Products Co.
SG = Actuator
SG = Solenoid operated, spring return
SP = Pilot operated, spring return
3 = Function
2 = 2-Way
3 = 3-Way
H Series
Product
Line
D024 = Voltage
D024 = 24 Volts, DC
A120 = 120 Volts, 60 Hz.
E110 = 110 Volts, 50 Hz.
(consult factory for other voltages)
0 = Solenoid-Pilot Operator
(as determined by actuator)
0 = For Solenoid and pilot valves –
No solenoid-pilot operator required.
2 = For Solenoid valves
H02 Solenoid-pilot operator required.
3 = For Solenoid valves
H03 Solenoid-pilot operator required.
6 = For Solenoid valves
H06 Solenoid-pilot operator required.
430 = Valve Suffix Options
None = 316 stainless steel, std.
AL = Aluminum body materials
430 = Stainless Steel Materials
HP2 = Hydraulic service valve,
High pressure ratings
AS = Pneumatic service valve,
Standard pressure ratings
AS1 = Pneumatic service valve,
High pressure ratings
LP1 = Latching valve
(consult factory for availability)
1 = Spool Function
1 = Normally Closed
2 = Normally Opened
VALVE, SAMPLE CODE
XB = Actuator Suffix Options
AP = Pilot Operated valve, Pneumatic signal
HP = Pilot Operated valve, Hydraulic signal
XB = Solenoid enclosure, Protection level EEx de
XC = Solenoid enclosure, Protection level EEx d
XD = Solenoid enclosure, Protection level EEx ia
XE = Solenoid enclosure, Protection level EEx me
XEX = Solenoid enclosure, Protection level EEx me, IP66/68
XF = Solenoid enclosure, General purpose, DIN Connector
03 = Main Valve Size
02 = H02 Size
03 = H03 Size
06 = H06 Size
10 = H10 Size
H 3 M – 3 0 3 1 – 3 1 6
1 = Connection Type
Consult factory for
Autoclave and SAE